
S
ilverM

apleLn
LaurelOakDr

ElkCreekCir

J
e
n
n
y
L
n

S
B
ra
n
c
h
R
d

S
O
a
k
s
A
v
e

Ple
as

an
t
Su

m

m
e
rs

L
n

1

1

95

95

La
ur

el
O
a
k
D
r

O
ld
Telegraph

R
d

O
n
y
x
C
t

J
e
ff
e
rs
o
n
D
a
v
is

H
w
y

Jenny

Ln

C
o
rr
id
o
r
D
r

SherbrookDr

BremertonAve

S
O
a
k
s
A
ve

S
OaksAve

SBranchRd

LadLandDr

H
a
ll
In
d
u
s
tr
ia
l
D
r

95

N
o
rth

e
a
s
t
D
r

La
nca

sterRingRd

Spotsylvania
RegionalMed

Ctr

H
e
n
ly

C

t

L
e
e
d
s
C
t

Palmers Zoning

None, Esri Community Maps Contributors, Spotsylvania County GIS, VITA,
Esri, HERE, Garmin, SafeGraph, GeoTechnologies, Inc., METI/NASA,

Zoning

A-2

A-3

C-1

C-2

C-3

I-1

I-2

MU-1

MU-2

MU-3

MU-4

MU-5

O-1

O-2

PDC

PDH-2

PDH-3

PDH-4

PDH-5

PDH-8

PDH-12

PDH-16

PRR-2

March 16, 2022
0 0.2 0.40.1 mi

0 0.35 0.70.17 km

1:18,056


